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199406100001
87251

06/10/1994
12:20:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
BENNIE L

199407180002
25101

07/18/1994
01:21:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COTTINGHAM,
LANCE

199407180002
25111

07/18/1994
01:22:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEPHERD,
MIKE A

199412270003
72481

12/27/1994
08:24:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAKE,
WESLEY

199412270003
72511

12/27/1994
08:24:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HALL, JAMES
T

199404200001
28261

199412270003
72501

12/27/1994
08:24:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NELSON,
DARRELL D

199312160004
04441

199404200001
28261

04/20/1994
10:48:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, JAMES
T

199404200001
28271

04/20/1994
10:48:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
ANTOINET

199404200001
28291

04/20/1994
10:48:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
TARCY A

199404200001
28301

04/20/1994
10:48:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TUMLIN,
RAYLON M

199308030002
28721

199406100001
87241

06/10/1994
12:20:10

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
DOROTHY

199412270003
72491

12/27/1994
08:24:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
MARVA D

199502240000
49041

02/24/1995
12:26:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUTCHINSON,
JAYE T

199701090000
07901

01/09/1997
10:22:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
CECIL L

199701090000
07961

01/09/1997
10:22:35

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
JAMES

199701090000
07941

01/09/1997
10:22:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTON,
SAMUEL L

199701090000
07921

01/09/1997
10:22:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERSON,
BRENDA J

199701090000
07991

01/09/1997
10:22:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLAIR, MARK
M



199701090000
08011

01/09/1997
10:22:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, BRANDI

199701090000
08031

01/09/1997
10:22:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINE,
MARLON J

199701090000
08061

01/09/1997
10:22:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
KAREN F

199701090000
08081

01/09/1997
10:22:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, JIMMY

199705280001
64301

05/28/1997
09:34:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGLAS,
DONALD R SR

199709290003
13911

09/29/1997
01:36:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY

199709290003
13931

09/29/1997
01:36:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POST, DUANE
A

199710100003
31281

10/10/1997
11:30:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIDSON, W
ALLEN

199710240003
45471

10/24/1997
08:15:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENKINS,
CHRISTY D

199710240003
45491

10/24/1997
08:15:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
KELLY M

199711170003
73141

11/17/1997
09:13:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
KENNETH D

199711170003
73131

11/17/1997
09:13:07

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEAL,
JEFFREY K


