Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406100001 87251	06/10/1994 12:20:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, BENNIE L						·
199407180002 25101	07/18/1994 01:21:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COTTINGHAM, LANCE						
199407180002 25111	07/18/1994 01:22:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEPHERD, MIKE A						
199412270003 72481	12/27/1994 08:24:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAKE, WESLEY						
199412270003 72511	12/27/1994 08:24:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HALL, JAMES T					199404200001 28261	
199412270003 72501	12/27/1994 08:24:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NELSON, DARRELL D					199312160004 04441	
199404200001 28261	04/20/1994 10:48:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, JAMES T						
199404200001 28271	04/20/1994 10:48:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, ANTOINET						
199404200001 28291	04/20/1994 10:48:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, TARCY A						
199404200001 28301	04/20/1994 10:48:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TUMLIN, RAYLON M					199308030002 28721	
199406100001 87241	06/10/1994 12:20:10	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, DOROTHY						
199412270003 72491	12/27/1994 08:24:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, MARVA D						
199502240000 49041	02/24/1995 12:26:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUTCHINSON, JAYE T						
199701090000 07901	01/09/1997 10:22:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, CECIL L						
199701090000 07961	01/09/1997 10:22:35	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, JAMES						
199701090000 07941	01/09/1997 10:22:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTON, SAMUEL L						
199701090000 07921	01/09/1997 10:22:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERSON, BRENDA J						
199701090000 07991	01/09/1997 10:22:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLAIR, MARK M						

199701090000 08011	01/09/1997 10:22:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BRANDI			
199701090000 08031	01/09/1997 10:22:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINE, MARLON J			
199701090000 08061	01/09/1997 10:22:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, KAREN F			
199701090000 08081	01/09/1997 10:22:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, JIMMY			
199705280001 64301	05/28/1997 09:34:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGLAS, DONALD R SR			
199709290003 13911	09/29/1997 01:36:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, BILLY			
199709290003 13931	09/29/1997 01:36:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POST, DUANE A			
199710100003 31281	10/10/1997 11:30:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIDSON, W ALLEN			
199710240003 45471	10/24/1997 08:15:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS, CHRISTY D			
199710240003 45491	10/24/1997 08:15:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, KELLY M			
199711170003 73141	11/17/1997 09:13:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, KENNETH D			
199711170003 73131	11/17/1997 09:13:07	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEAL, JEFFREY K			